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 2023-2024 Academic Calendar 

 August 
 Monday-Friday, August 21-25 - Faculty/Staff Meetings and Workshops 

 August 22-24 - Fall Athletics Begin; Varsity Only 3:30- 5:15 pm 
 Thursday, August 24 - New Student/Parent Orientation 
 Monday, August 28 - Building Leadership & Teamwork (for all 9th grade students) 
 Tuesday, August 29 - First Day of School 

 September 
 Friday, September 1 - Monday, September 4 - Labor Day Weekend - NO SCHOOL 
 Monday, September 25 - Yom Kippur - NO SCHOOL 

 October 
 Saturday, October 7 through Monday, October 9 - Fall Break Weekend NO SCHOOL 
 Friday, October 20 - Grandparents Day (afternoon) 
 Friday and Saturday, October 20 & 21  -  Fall Sports Days 

 November 
 Friday, November 17 - End of First Trimester 
 Monday, November 20 and Tuesday, November 21 - Professional Development Days -- NO SCHOOL 
 Monday, November 20 through Sunday, November 26 - Thanksgiving Break NO SCHOOL 

 December 
 Tuesday, December 5 - Parent Conferences 
 Monday, December 18 through Tuesday, January 2 - Winter Break - NO SCHOOL 

 January 
 Monday, January 15 - Martin Luther King, Jr. Day - NO SCHOOL 

 February 
 Friday, February 16 - Faculty Professional Development Day - NO SCHOOL 
 Monday, February 19 - Presidents’ Day - NO SCHOOL 

 March 
 Friday, March 1 - End of Second Trimester 
 Saturday, March 9 through Sunday, March 24 - Spring Break - NO SCHOOL 
 Friday, March 29 - Good Friday - NO SCHOOL 

 April 
 Thursday, April4 - Student/Parent Conferences - NO SCHOOL 

 May/June 
 Monday, May 27 - Memorial Day - NO SCHOOL 
 Tuesday, May 28 - Friday, May 31- Learning & Assessment Blocks 
 Friday, May 31 - End of Third Trimester 
 Friday, May 31 - Middle School Moving Up 
 Monday, June 3  - Senior Project Presentations 
 Tuesday, June 4 - Senior Night 
 Wednesday, June 5 - 133rd Commencement 
 Monday-Friday, June 24-28 - Summer Camp Week at Williams 


